X hours First Last Unit 14?Address City Zip

X 39 Ralph Jackson IV T18 X 6024 Meridian Ave Everett 98203
x  130Jordan Mielbrecht T91 x 14508 OK Mill Rd Snohomish 98290
X 69 Keilan Metcalf Tm712 x 2613 183rd Ave SE Snohomish 98290
x 145 Gage Winter T148 x 18016 128th PISE Snohomish 98290
x 189 Samir Nasr T43 x 11410 13th St SE Lake Stevens 98258
X 19 Mark Van Horn C138 x 21008 Old Owen Rd Monroe 98272
x 181 Carter Adams Cc9 X 7930 156th St SE Snohomish 98296
X 272Landon  Mclnelly Tm89 x 6319 Happy Hollow Rd Stanwood 98292
X 80 Gavin Clark T304 x 423 170th PISE Bothell 98012
X 93 Justin Statile T61 x 15608 32nd Ave SE Mill Creek 98012
X 44 Jace Shelton T356 x 2502 184th PISE Bothell 98012
x 178 Connor  Atkinson T4079 x 3801 Colony Mountain Dr Bow 98232
X 154 Preston  Aikens T312 x 19230 84th Ave W Edmonds 98026
X 66 Daniel Crandall T4057 x 329S32nd Pl Mount Vernon 98274
X 85 Darrell Payton T4070 x 26972 Helmick Rd Sedro Woolley 98284
x 114 Matthew Kinney T18 x 1011 18th St Mukilteo 98275
x 175 Nathan Caferro T19 X 7113 78th Dr NE Marysville 98270
X 101 Charles Schneider T18 x 207 109th PI SE Everett 98208
x 150 Tyler Tanta T91 x 12603 68th Ave SE Snohomish 98296
X 49 Joshua Harter T60 x 228 Jonathan Rd Bothell 98012
X 69 Sean Drake T57 X 1439 Manor Way Freeland 98249
X 229 Kristoff  Kogan T4007 x 1676 Sapphire Trail Bellingham 98226
X 58 Tyson Nipges-Mergel T4011 x 3695 Lindsay Rd Everson 98247
x 174 Sawyer  Stone T4025 x 2358 Brown Rd Ferndale 98248
x 237 Joseph Mueller T4020 x 112 Acacia Pl Bellingham 98225
X 234 Heitzman Ethan T36 X 9205 139th Ave NE Lake Stevens 98258
X 63 Thomas Amilowski T28 x 11507 181st Dr NE Granite Falls 98252
X 34 Tanner  Huisman T4070 x 22718 Grip Rd Sedro Woolley 98284
X 61 Matthew Giles T4001 x 17776 Pamela St Mount Vernon 98274
X 97 Jack Bitzes T356 x 18208 26th Dr SE Bothell 98012
X 450 Adrian Haunreiter 186 x 13811 34th Ave NW Marysville 98271
x 187 Elijah Vickers T209 x 17729 82nd Dr NE Arlington 98223
X 34 Erik Ratchford T300 x POBox325 Edmonds 98020
X 226 Riley Slaton T535 x 15433 Country Club Dr B30:Mill Creek 98012
X 194 Cameron Odegaard T4007 x 2622 Sylvan St Bellingham 98226
X  225Garrett Machen T4061 x 1761 NE 6th Ave Oak Harbor 98277
x 103 Randy Stevenson T4019 x 17 Marina Dr Bellingham 98229
X 251 Gabriel  Tonks C192 x 17828 Dubuque Rd Snohomish 98290
X 61 Hayne Boyden T91 x 5803 176th Dr SE Snohomish 98290
X 71 Bailey Sweetnam C412 x 1461063rd Dr SE Snohomish 98296
X 214 Travis Prudhon T478 x 18103 102nd Dr SE Snohomish 98296
X 90 Eli Longacre T312 x 4808 225th PI SW Mountlake Terr 98043
x 135 Nicholas Saddler T312 x 15703 70th Ave W Edmonds 98026
X 240 Lucas Nickelson T4059 x 41 SW Roeder Dr Oak Harbor 98277
x 165 William  Nickelson T4059 x 41 SW Roeder Dr Oak Harbor 98277
X 61 Michael Niedermeyer T16 x 10402 19th PIW Everett 98204
X 23 Tyler Rendon T114 x 621 SRS NE PMB C2 Lake Stevens 98258
x  120John Henry T327 x 2210179th St SE Bothell 98012
X 71 Reese Dhondt T91 x 15402 67th Dr SE Snohomish 98296



X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

186 Zakary  Templin
113 Daniel Guymon
231 Malakai Fifita
93 Andrew  Wills
135 Scott Brooks
110 Zachariah Rothschiller
84 Peter Barnes
235 Andrew  Gothro
76 Garrett  Estey
149 Brandon Johnson
210 Cade Lichfield
157 Keegan  McKenzie
214 Hayden Ploeger
152 Jackson  Slesk
234 Scot Erickson
54 Richard  Cornelius Il
61 lain Rosenstiel
32 ChristopheHallock
322 Colton St Jean
60 Daniel Holzschuh
218 Hunter  Thompson
68 Luke Carlson
88 Tye Acton
149 Steven  Johnson
420 Kyle Black-Ward
230 Milo Geiser
63 Matthew Tostenrude
129 Connor  von Trotha
161 Peter Gawecki
122 David Salzer
53 Joseph  Jackson
115 Benjamin Henkel
106 Samuel  Grahame
90 Azure Grahame
206 Aaron Leavens
67 Steven  Vaughn
133 Bryce Pavlakos
257 Joshua Preston
107 Jeremy  Johnson
114 Steven  Wilson
54 Nolan Krawczak
173 Taylor King
109 Koa Hanks
139 Andrew  Sutton
103 Jacob Sutton
183 Sean Johnson
97 Brandon Hembree
66 Jacob Speicher
46 Robert  Terry
78 Eric Rawlins

C55
Cc71
T412
T18
T45
T312
T60
T221
T221
T288
9
T36
T41
T4036
T4065
T4012
T46
T4090
T478
T312
T41
T4058
T4078
T4061
T288
T4090
T419
T137
T91
T20
T18
T120
T4021
T4021
C192
192
T267
T61
T221
T14
C4012
T4016
T4036
T12
T12
T221
T84
T29
T267
17

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

14304 48th Dr SE
12024 40th Dr SE
5413 128th PI SE
939 Whittington St
24 Cedar Loop Rd
23109 94th Ave W
525 Harvest Rd
2024 171st PI SE
811 110th PI SE
9310 132nd St NE
7924 135th St SE

PO Box 1876

3026 159th Ave NE
781 W Lake Samish Dr
960 Lyle Ridge Cir
1575 E 67th Vista
8223 272nd St NW
1014 Park St Unit E
11425 194th St SE
5621 Hillpointe Cir
4216 121st Dr NE
1053 NE Summit Loop
928 Wicker Rd

3541 Appian Way
3203 127th Ave NE
494 Bailer Hill Rd
6625 81st Dr NE
15223 75th Ave SE
14828 29th Dr SE
11617 7th Ave SE
6024 Meridian Ave
2026 129th PI SE
6162 Glacier Pl
6162 Glacier Pl

1904 167th PI SE
20312 97th Ave NE
2504 173rd PI SE

PO Box 1777

2730 111th PI SE
4357 Peaceful PI
6655 Woodlyn Rd
1318 Birch St

24 Clematis Ln

6008 McDougall Ave
6008 McDougall Ave
2730 111th PI SE
12015 Marine Dr #154
19825 Jordan Rd
15711 36th Dr SE
10612 Macarthur Ln

Snohomish
Everett
Everett
Mukilteo
Marysville
Edmonds
Bothell
Bothell
Everett
Arlington
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Bellingham
Oak Harbor
Everson
Stanwood

Friday Harbor

Snohomish
Lynnwood
Lake Stevens
Coupeville

Sedro Woolley

Oak Harbor
Lake Stevens

Friday Harbor

Marysville
Snohomish
Mill Creek
Everett
Everett
Everett
Ferndale
Ferndale
Snohomish
Arlington
Bothell
Edmonds
Everett
Langley
Ferndale
Bellingham
Bellingham
Everett
Everett
Everett
Tulalip
Arlington
Bothell
Mukilteo

98296
98208
98208
98275
98271
98020
98012
98012
98208
98223
98296
98291
98290
98229
98277
98247
98292
98250
98296
98037
98258
98239
98284
98277
98258
98250
98270
98296
98012
98208
98203
98208
98248
98248
98290
98223
98012
98020
98208
98260
98248
98229
98229
98203
98203
98208
98271
98223
98012
98275



24 Samuel
148 Grant

84 Joshua
350 Kyle

36 Ryker
111 Tyler
254 lan
278 Robert
259 Skyler

Alvarado
Cross
Beam
Glenn
Mattox
Fleming
Hakeman
Harkelroad
Hamilton

T60
T17
T465
T4028
T4090
T4090
T4007
T4026
T4028

X X X X X X X X X

639 8th Ave S
14024 53rd Ave W
1431 173rd St SW
7553 Hannegan Rd

PO Box 2987
61 Timber Ln

1712 Edwards Ct
6210 Church Rd
6409 Sundance Ln

Edmonds
Edmonds
Lynnwood
Lynden

Friday Harbor
Friday Harbor

Bellingham
Ferndale
Everson

98020
98026
98037
98264
98250
98250
98229
98248
98247



Phone Date District Charter Org Unit Leader
425-512-4176 ### Tillikum St Mary Magdalen Parish (RC) Robert McManis
425-387-0094 ### Tillikum  Gold Creek Community Church Dennis Walters
425-948-6063 ### Tillikum  LDS Thomas Lake Ward Stephen Greely
425-501-1076 ### Klahaya Monroe United Methodist Church Mark Hallerman
425-346-9950 ### Klahaya Lake Stevens Lions Club Dwayne Baughman
360-794-1001 ### Klahaya LDS Woods Creek Ward Vinson Wood
360-668-1360 ### Klahaya  LDS Clearview Ward Steven Dallon
360-652-1834 Hi# Tyee LDS Stanwood Ward Ed Collins
425-419-8422 Hi# PS Rotary Club of Lynnwood Matthew Leiker
865-202-1375 Hit# PS Gloria Dei Lutheran Church Wayne Tedrow
425-429-8581 Hi# PS American Legion Post 137 Chandler Shelton
360-630-6768 ### Skagit LDS Skagit River 1st Ward Larry Smallwood
425-775-5082 #i# PS Edmonds United Methodist Church Kevin O'Brien
360-840-6984 #### Skagit LDS Mount Vernon 1st Ward Matthew Arrington
360-856-9196 ### Skagit American Legion Post 43 John Legg
425-290-8015 ### Tillikum St Mary Magdalen Parish (RC) Robert McManis
425-345-1068 ### Tillikum  Immaculate Conception Church Kirk Weiber
425-905-8939 ### Tillikum St Mary Magdalen Parish (RC) Robert McManis
425-385-8415 ### Tillikum  Gold Creek Community Church Dennis Walters
425-286-4398 Hit# PS Knights of Columbus #9605 Patrick Moore
360-331-2679 ### Island Langley C&MA Church Scott Justus
360-220-1030 ### Whatcom St. James Presbyterian Church Aaron Hakeman
360-961-3007 ### Whatcom LDS Everson Ward Casey Ash
512-578-6615 ### Whatcom American Legion Post 86 Jeffre Covell
360-599-6969 ### Whatcom Garden Street United Methodist Mens IBrian Walker
360-691-2951 ### Klahaya Calvery Chapel Sandro Squadrito
360-691-4806 Hi# Tyee Damascus #199 F&Am/Amer. Legion Po Brian Rachal
360-856-6137 ##H Skagit American Legion Post 43 John Legg
360-424-4764 ### Skagit First Baptist Church Stephen Renault
425-877-5248 Hi# PS American Legion Post 137 Chandler Shelton
425-530-7111 Hi# Tyee Stanwood-Camano Kiwanis Nicholas Foxen
425-345-1091 Hi# Tyee LDS Arlington Ward Kevin McGrath
425-350-1680 Hi# PS St Albans Episcopal Church Daniel O'Donnell
206-619-8665 Hit# PS Sons of Norway Lodge 106 Scott Stevenson
360-949-2431 ### Whatcom St. James Presbyterian Church Aaron Hakeman
360-679-0638 ### Island LDS Oak Harbor 1st Ward Gary Garstin
360-707-1291 ### Whatcom The Firs Bible and Missionary ConferencGlen Harris
360-568-7584 ### Klahaya LDS Machias Ward Dennis Akazawa
360-563-5127 ### Tillikum  Gold Creek Community Church Dennis Walters
425-337-7250 ### Tillikum  LDS Seattle Hill Ward Tom Newby
360-668-3341 ### Klahaya Horseshoe Grange #965 Bryan Wheeler
206-321-2235 #i# PS Edmonds United Methodist Church Kevin O'Brien
425-422-2580 #i# PS Edmonds United Methodist Church Kevin O'Brien
360-279-1059 ### Island Fleet Reserve Association Br 97 Daniel Haigh
360-279-1059 ### Island Fleet Reserve Association Br 97 Daniel Haigh
425-377-4722 ### Tillikum  Mukilteo Presbyterian Church Jeff Robertson
425-512-5026 ### Tillikum  Parents of BSA Troop 114 Gary Bazzell
425-806-8836 ### Tillikum  Knights of Columbus #9434 Marcus Strickland
425-293-1717 ### Tillikum  Gold Creek Community Church Dennis Walters



425-530-9671
425-338-1228
425-357-1410
425-348-2941
360-654-0193
206-714-6591
425-486-1375
425-949-9292
425-359-3278
425-513-5662
425-948-6684
425-308-4103
425-359-7830
360-393-9112
360-969-1586
360-220-0848
425-238-7106
360-317-6494
206-354-5059
425-248-3138
425-208-2673
360-678-5324
360-840-6305
360-720-2947
425-931-3655
360-378-8970
425-698-3926
360-863-3648
425-337-1494
425-239-3270
425-551-0595
425-357-9151
360-961-8984
360-961-8984
425-367-8799
360-223-8795
425-481-6609
425-773-7200
425-760-5357
360-321-6748
360-961-7042
360-738-4689
360-734-1012
425-290-3602
425-290-3602
425-248-1631
503-381-1344
360-435-5118
425-770-4695
317-748-9002

#Ht Tillikum
#iHt Tillikum
#iHt Tillikum
#Ht Tillikum
Hit# Tyee

HiHt PS

HiHt PS

#iHt Tillikum
#Ht Tillikum
##H Klahaya
##Ht Klahaya
##Ht Klahaya
##H Klahaya
### Whatcom
#iHt Island
### Whatcom
Hit# Tyee

#iHt Island
##Ht Klahaya
HiHt PS

HiHt PS

#iHt Island
#iHt Skagit
#iHt Island
##Ht Klahaya
#iHt Island
Hit# Tyee

##Ht Klahaya
#iHt Tillikum
#iHt Tillikum
#iHt Tillikum
#iHt Tillikum
### Whatcom
### Whatcom
##Ht Klahaya
Hit# Tyee

HiHt PS

HiHt PS

#iHt Tillikum
#iHt Island
### Whatcom
### Whatcom
### Whatcom
#iHt Tillikum
#iHt Tillikum
#iHt Tillikum
Hit# Tyee

Hit# Tyee

HiHt PS

HiHt PS

LDS Eastmont Ward
LDS Mill Creek Ward
LDS Seattle Hill Ward

St Mary Magdalen Parish (RC)

LDS Fire Trail Ward

Edmonds United Methodist Church
Knights of Columbus #9605

Cedar Cross United Methodist Church
Cedar Cross United Methodist Church

The Bridge Church
LDS Clearview Ward
Calvery Chapel

Kiwanis Club of Lake Stevens
LDS Bellingham 3rd Ward
LDS Oak Harbor Penn Cove Ward

LDS Ferndale 2nd Ward

Camano Lutheran Church

Samuel Colson
Jon Edmonds
Nicholas Emrich
Robert McManis
Bradley Brooks
Kevin O'Brien
Patrick Moore
Joseph Cresanti
Joseph Cresanti
Bob McCaughan
Steven Dallon
Sandro Squadrito
Roger Eastman
Adam Baird
Cody Staker
John Young
William Brown

American Legion Post 163 Hackett LarscChristopher Hallock

LDS Fire Trail Ward

Edmonds United Methodist Church
Kiwanis Club of Lake Stevens

Coupeville Lions Club

LDS Skagit River 2nd Ward
LDS Oak Harbor 1st Ward

The Bridge Church

Bryan Wheeler
Kevin O'Brien
Roger Eastman
Michael Carroll
Daniel Adamson
Gary Garstin
Bob McCaughan

American Legion Post 163 Hackett LarscChristopher Hallock

Mountain View Presbyterian Church
Mountain View Community Church
Gold Creek Community Church
South Snohomish Scout Alumni Assn
St Mary Magdalen Parish (RC)
Advent Lutheran Church

LDS Ferndale 3rd Ward
LDS Ferndale 3rd Ward
LDS Machias Ward

American Legion Post 76

LDS Mays Pond Ward

Gloria Dei Lutheran Church
Cedar Cross United Methodist Church

LDS S Whidbey Ward
LDS Ferndale 2nd Ward
Assumption Parish

LDS Bellingham 3rd Ward

LDS Port Gardner Ward
LDS Port Gardner Ward

Cedar Cross United Methodist Church

Crystal Temple Board
Arlington Lions Club
LDS Mays Pond Ward

LDS Harbour Pointe Ward

Thomas Ross
Steven Martin
Dennis Walters
Stacey Robert
Robert McManis
Mark Atkinson
Kevin Richins
Kevin Richins
Dan Pugmire
Greg Vaughn
Justin Owens
Wayne Tedrow
Joseph Cresanti
Robert Bennion
John Young
Michael Dispigno
Adam Baird
Daniel Larsen
Daniel Larsen
Joseph Cresanti
David Lackey
Shane Korthuis
Justin Owens
Brandon Smith



206-972-6788
425-595-9337
425-742-8131
609-202-0865
360-378-8498
360-378-6522
360-318-3413
360-306-1908
360-354-7024

#it# PS

#it# PS

#it# PS

### Whatcom
#iHt Island
#iHt Island
### Whatcom
### Whatcom
### Whatcom

Knights of Columbus #9605 Patrick Moore

LDS Beverly Park Ward Eli Warner
LDS Alderwood Ward James Pace
Rotary Club of Lynden - Mt Baker James Nevins

American Legion Post 163 Hackett LarscChristopher Hallock
American Legion Post 163 Hackett LarscChristopher Hallock
St. James Presbyterian Church Aaron Hakeman
Kiwanis Club of Ferndale Carl Obermeier
Rotary Club of Lynden - Mt Baker James Nevins



First Last Unit 14? Date Charter Org

Samuel Alvarado T60 X H### Knights of Columbus #9605

Joshua Beam T465 X ### LDS Alderwood Ward

Grant Cross T17 X ##t# LDS Beverly Park Ward

Tyler Fleming T4090 x ### American Legion Post 163 Hackett Larson
Kyle Glenn T4028 x H### Rotary Club of Lynden - Mt Baker

lan Hakeman T4007 x #it# St. James Presbyterian Church

Skyler Hamilton T4028 x H#H## Rotary Club of Lynden - Mt Baker

Robert Harkelroad  T4026 x ### Kiwanis Club of Ferndale

Ryker Mattox T4090 x H#H#H# American Legion Post 163 Hackett Larson
Eric Rawlins T7 X ### LDS Harbour Pointe Ward

Robert Terry T267 X ### LDS Mays Pond Ward



Unit Leader

Patrick Moore
James Pace

Eli Warner
Christopher Hallock
James Nevins
Aaron Hakeman
James Nevins

Carl Obermeier
Christopher Hallock
Brandon Smith
Justin Owens
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